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COMPANY NAME EMAIL WORK_PHONE

Associated Bank Glenn Strozewski NMLS# 336707 glenn.strozewski@associatedbank.com (262) 268-5019
Cherry Creek Mortgage Company John Takerian NMLS# 402130 jtakerian@ccmclending.com (262) 384-4418
Bell Bank Mortgage Amy Schmoldt NMLS# 457083 aschmoldt@bell.bank (262) 384-8697
Commerce State Bank Linda Chesak NMLS# 523660 lchesak@commercesb.com (262) 204-6272
Cornerstone Community Bank Patricia Buechler NMLS# 565095 pbuechler@bankwithcornerstone.com (262) 546-1103
Equitable Bank SSB~NM Gary Rieboldt NMLS# 526253 gary.rieboldt@equitablebank.net (414) 587-2324
Kohler Credit Union Dan Bodart NMLS# 474451 dbodart@kohlercu.com (262) 518-1784
Landmark Credit Union Andrea Werlein NMLS# 401043 andreawerlein@landmarkcu.com (262) 796-4500 x6763
Bank First Sandy Conrady NMLS# 475705 conrady@bankfirstwi.bank (262) 375-7120
Patriot Mortgage Lending Jeff Schoen NMLS# 236516 jschoen@patriotml.com (262) 376-1005
Port Washington State Bank Sharon Niesing NMLS# 759010 sharon.niesing@pwsb.com (262) 235-9078
Port Washington State Bank Kelly Lambrecht NMLS# 1478460 kelly.lambrecht@pwsb.com (262) 343-2171
Port Washington State Bank Jay Schreurs NMLS# 759020 jay.schreurs@pwsb.com (262) 483-4416
Port Washington State Bank Dave Mulder NMLS# 759013 dave.mulder@pwsb.com (262) 284-4416
Pyramax Bank Darlene Emmer NMLS# 400583 demmer@pyramaxbank.com (414) 507-6474
U.S. Bank Tracy Bould NMLS# 502467 tracy.bould@usbank.com (262) 241-7326
Waterstone Mortgage Bill Meisel NMLS# 622405 bmeisel@waterstonemortgage.com (920) 203-5153

TITLE COMPANIES/APPRAISERS
Aussprung Appraisals Scott Aussprung scott@aussprung.com (414) 588-2142
Aussprung Appraisals Dawn Dorsha office@aussprung.com (262) 377-6204
Gierach-Woodas Appraisal Service Brenda Gierach-Woodas appraisal@gierachwoodas.com (920) 838-3547
Knight Barry Title Advantage LLC Doug Bichler doug@knightbarry.com (262) 284-2630
Knight Barry Title Advantage LLC Doug Winquist dougw@knightbarry.com (920) 459-0733
Kurt Stammer Appraisals Kurt Stammer kurt@stammerappraisal.com (262) 268-6559
Lakeshore Appraisal Richard Fretty lakeshoreappraisal@wi.rr.com (262) 242-2244
Merit Title Barb Gish barb@merittitle.com (262) 432-3511
Wisconsin Abstract & Title Co Susan Conti sconti@wiabstractandtitle.com (262) 377-5559

Carroll Law Office Bob Carroll racarroll@carroll-law.com (262) 375-9800

American Advantage Ins-Nelson Agency Matt Nelson mattn@ameradv.com (262) 284-4211
HomePro Inspections Inc. David Brading dave@homeproinspections.biz (920) 889-2120

Mr. Mover, Inc. Nick Meier mrmover@mrmover.com (262) 376-9800
AdvantaClean of Badgerland Dave Harley dave.harley@advantaclean.com (262)437-7330
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